

Run Date 05/25/2016

Proposal: C_5 Culebra - Castorville to Laredo & C_28 Zarzamora Creek - San Gabriel to NW 23RD ST Phase 1B

Solicitation No : CO-00058 Job # : 15-4503 Time And Date : 10:00 a.m., May 25, 2016

Response Price Total	
Response ID_Vendor Name	Total Amount
OSCAR RENDA CONTRACTING INC_OSCAR RENDA CONTRACTING INC	\$12,976,849.00
SPIESS CONSTRUCTION CO INC_SPIESS CONSTRUCTION CO INC	\$12,992,732.00
PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING	\$15,693,191.00
HARPER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION_HARPER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION	\$16,781,945.1
5 J LOUIS CONS OF TX LTD LLP_S J LOUIS CONS OF TX LTD LLP	\$17,423,825.88

Price List

					OSCAR RE	NDA CONTR	ACTING INC	PRONTO	SANDBLASTING	& COATING	SPIESS	CONSTRUCTIO	ON CO INC	S J LC	OUIS CONS OF T	CLTD LLP	HARPER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION				
Line No	Item No	Quote Category	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount		
1	103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Remove Concrete Curb	LF	\$2.00	1,800	\$3,600.00	\$3.00	1,800	\$5,400.00	\$1.00	1,800	\$1,800.00	\$3.25	1,800	\$5,850.00	\$7.00	1,800	\$12,600.		
2	103.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALKS AND DRIVEWAYS	SF	\$1.00	13,500	\$13,500.00	\$2.00	13,500	\$27,000.00	\$0.50	13,500	\$6,750.00	\$2.50	13,500	\$33,750.00	\$2.00	13,500	\$27,000.0		
3	103.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	REMOVE MISC. CONCRETE	SF	\$2.00	1,235	\$2,470.00	\$5.00	1,235	\$6,175.00	\$0.50	1,235	\$617.50	\$2.50	1,235	\$3,087.50	\$6.00	1,235	\$7,410.0		
4	202.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	PRIME COAT	GAL	\$5.00	4,205	\$21,025.00	\$7.00	4,205	\$29,435.00	\$5.00	4,205	\$21,025.00	\$3.25	4,205	\$13,666.25	\$3.25	4,205	\$13,666.		
5	203.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	TACK COAT	GAL	\$5.00	2,103	\$10,515.00	\$7.00	2,103	\$14,721.00	\$4.00	2,103	\$8,412.00	\$3.25	2,103	\$6,834.75	\$3.25	2,103	\$6,834.7		
6	205.5	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	HOT MIX ASPHALTIC CONCRETE PAVEMENT, TYPE D (3" COMPACTED DEPTH)	SY	\$18.00	4,659	\$83,862.00	\$18.00	4,659	\$83,862.00	\$16.00	4,659	\$74,544.00	\$12.95	4,659	\$60,334.05	\$14.75	4,659	\$68,720.2		
7	205.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	HOT MIX ASPHALTIC CONCRETE PAVEMENT, TYPE D (2" COMPACTED DEPTH)	SY	\$12.00	16,366	\$196,392.00	\$15.00	16,366	\$245,490.00	\$10.00	16,366	\$163,660.00	\$8.50	16,366	\$139,111.00	\$9.60	16,366	\$157,113.0		
8	208.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SALVAGE, HAUL, STOCKPILE ASPHALT PAVEMENT (3" DEPTH)	SY	\$3.00	4,659	\$13,977.00	\$10.00	4,659	\$46,590.00	\$7.00	4,659	\$32,613.00	\$5.25	4,659	\$24,459.75	\$5.25	4,659	\$24,459.		
9	208.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SY	\$2.00	16,366	\$32,732.00	\$7.00	16,366	\$114,562.00	\$5.00	16,366	\$81,830.00	\$5.00	16,366	\$81,830.00	\$4.95	16,366	\$81,011.		
10	413.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	FLOWABLE FILL (LOW STRENGTH)	CY	\$100.00	5,529	\$552,900.00	\$150.00	5,529	\$829,350.00	\$100.00	5,529	\$552,900.00	\$91.15	5,529	\$503,968.35	\$93.50	5,529	\$516,961.5		
11	500.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CONCRETE CURB	LF	\$5.00	1,800	\$9,000.00	\$10.00	1,800	\$18,000.00	\$20.00	1,800	\$36,000.00	\$40.40	1,800	\$72,720.00	\$15.00	1,800	\$27,000.0		
12	502.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CONCRETE SIDEWALKS	SY	\$45.00	1,400	\$63,000.00	\$70.00	1,400	\$98,000.00	\$60.00	1,400	\$84,000.00	\$153.00	1,400	\$214,200.00	\$55.00	1,400	\$77,000.0		
13	503.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	SY	\$55.00	18	\$990.00	\$90.00	18	\$1,620.00	\$100.00	18	\$1,800.00	\$1,045.00	18	\$18,810.00	\$132.00	18	\$2,376.0		
14	503.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	GRAVEL ROAD	SY	\$15.00	932	\$13,980.00	\$18.00	932	\$16,776.00	\$13.00	932	\$12,116.00	\$6.10	932	\$5,685.20	\$42.00	932	\$39,144.0		
15	505.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CONCRETE RIPRAP (6" THICK)	SY	\$50.00	1,328	\$66,400.00	\$95.00	1,328	\$126,160.00	\$70.00	1,328	\$92,960.00	\$58.90	1,328	\$78,219.20	\$76.50	1,328	\$101,592.0		
16	507.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CHAIN LINK WIRE FENCE (6 FT. HIGH)	LF	\$50.00	179	\$8,950.00	\$40.00	179	\$7,160.00	\$50.00	179	\$8,950.00	\$20.00	179	\$3,580.00	\$26.50	179	\$4,743.5		
17	509	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	METAL BEAM GUARD FENCE	LF	\$40.00	140	\$5,600.00	\$200.00	140	\$28,000.00	\$60.00	140	\$8,400.00	\$168.00	140	\$23,520.00	\$30.00	140	\$4,200.0		
18	511.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	REPLACING WITH HOT MIX ASPHALTIC CONCRETE PAVEMENT (12" TYPE B)	SY	\$55.00	4,848	\$266,640.00	\$85.00	4,848	\$412,080.00	\$70.00	4,848	\$339,360.00	\$56.20	4,848	\$272,457.60	\$45.20	4,848	\$219,129.6		
19	511.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	REPLACING WITH HOT MIX ASPHALTIC CONCRETE PAVEMENT (15" TYPE B)	SY	\$70.00	1,442	\$100,940.00	\$100.00	1,442	\$144,200.00	\$85.00	1,442	\$122,570.00	\$70.30	1,442	\$101,372.60	\$59.00	1,442	\$85,078.0		
20	01150	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	REMOVE AND REPLACE LIGHT POLE	EA	\$1,000.00	6	\$6,000.00	\$7,000.00	6	\$42,000.00	\$4,000.00	6	\$24,000.00	\$5,000.00	6	\$30,000.00	\$3,025.00	6	\$18,150.0		
21	515	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	TOPSOIL (6")	CY	\$5.00	4,200	\$21,000.00	\$36.00	4,200	\$151,200.00	\$22.00	4,200	\$92,400.00	\$13.20	4,200	\$55,440.00	\$38.00	4,200	\$159,600.0		
22	520	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	HYDROMULCHING	SY	\$1.00	26,000	\$26,000.00	\$1.00	26,000	\$26,000.00	\$0.50	26,000	\$13,000.00	\$0.35	26,000	\$9,100.00	\$0.42	26,000	\$10,920.0		
23	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	LS	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$54,000.00	1	\$54,000.00	\$65,000.00	1	\$65,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$370,000.00	1	\$370,000.0		
24	540	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	STORMWATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN	LS	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$44,500.00	1	\$44,500.00	\$33,000.00	1	\$33,000.0		
25	550	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LF	\$5.00	12,916	\$64,580.00	\$1.00	12,916	\$12,916.00	\$1.00	12,916	\$12,916.00	\$0.01	12,916	\$129.16	\$1.00	12,916	\$12,916.0		
26	812	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	6" PVC WATER LINE	LF	\$50.00	78	\$3,900.00	\$50.00	78	\$3,900.00	\$75.00	78	\$5,850.00	\$167.00	78	\$13,026.00	\$160.00	78	\$12,480.0		
27	812	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	8" PVC WATER LINE	LF	\$60.00	1,239	\$74,340.00	\$50.00	1,239	\$61,950.00	\$76.00	1,239	\$94,164.00	\$170.00	1,239	\$210,630.00	\$170.00	1,239	\$210,630.0		
28	812	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	12" PVC WATER LINE	LF	\$70.00	710	\$49,700.00	\$60.00	710	\$42,600.00	\$77.00	710	\$54,670.00	\$180.50	710	\$128,155.00	\$190.00	710	\$134,900.0		
29	824	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	NEW 3/4" UNMETERED SVC (LONG)	EA	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$1,200.00	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,015.00	1	\$1,015.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.0		
30	824	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	RELAY 3/4" METERED SVC LINE (SHORT)	EA	\$500.00	14	\$7,000.00	\$700.00	14	\$9,800.00	\$1,700.00	14	\$23,800.00	\$486.00	14	\$6,804.00	\$1,800.00	14	\$25,200.0		
31	824	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	RELAY 3/4" METERED SVC LINE (LONG)	EA	\$750.00	23	\$17,250.00	\$900.00	23	\$20,700.00	\$2,200.00	23	\$50,600.00	\$688.00	23	\$15,824.00	\$2,000.00	23	\$46,000.0		
32	824	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	RELOCATE 3/4" METERED SVC LINE (LONG)	EA	\$750.00	1	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$726.00	1	\$726.00	\$2,200.00	1	\$2,200.0		
33	828	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	8" GATE VALVE	EA	\$1,000.00	8	\$8,000.00	\$1,800.00	8	\$14,400.00	\$3,200.00	8	\$25,600.00	\$1,090.00	8	\$8,720.00	\$3,000.00	8	\$24,000.0		
34	828	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	12" GATE VALVE	EA	\$2,000.00	3	\$6,000.00	\$2,700.00	3	\$8,100.00	\$3,800.00	3	\$11,400.00	\$1,890.00	3	\$5,670.00	\$7,000.00	3	\$21,000.0		
35	829	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	16" GATE VALVE	EA	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$9,000.00	1	\$9,000.00	\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00	\$5,220.00	1	\$5,220.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.		
36	831	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	8" X 8" CUT-IN TEE	EA	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,400.00	1	\$2,400.00	\$3,300.00	1	\$3,300.00	\$420.50	1	\$420.50	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.		
37	832	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	16" X 8" CUT-IN TEE	EA	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$3,600.00	1	\$3,600.00	\$4,700.00	1	\$4,700.00	\$1,612.00	1	\$1,612.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.0		
38	834.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	FIRE HYDRANTS	EA	\$3,000.00	2	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	2	\$12,000.00	\$5,000.00	2	\$10,000.00	\$2,983.00	2	\$5,966.00	\$4,000.00	2	\$8,000.0		



Run Date 05/25/2016

	836	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	DUCTILE IRON FITTINGS	TN	00 500 00	-1					4					4			
!			DOCTILE IRON FITTINGS	IIN	\$2,500.00	2	\$6,000.00	\$7,000.00	2	\$16,800.00	\$3,000.00	2	\$7,200.00	\$0.01	2	\$0.02	\$2,510.00	2	\$6,0
	840	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	8" TIE-INS	EA	\$500.00	6	\$3,000.00	\$2,400.00	6	\$14,400.00	\$3,200.00	6	\$19,200.00	\$150.00	6	\$900.00	\$5,000.00	6	\$30,0
	840	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	12" TIE-INS	EA	\$1,000.00	2	\$2,000.00	\$3,600.00	2	\$7,200.00	\$4,000.00	2	\$8,000.00	\$250.00	2	\$500.00	\$6,000.00	2	\$12,0
	841	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	HYDROSTATIC TESTING OPERATIONS	EA	\$2,500.00	4	\$10,000.00	\$1,400.00	4	\$5,600.00	\$10,000.00	4	\$40,000.00	\$1,000.00	4	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	4	\$32,0
1	844	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	2" TEMPORARY BLOW-OFF	EA	\$500.00	11	\$5,500.00	\$1,500.00	11	\$16,500.00	\$3,700.00	11	\$40,700.00	\$215.00	11	\$2,365.00	\$4,000.00	11	\$44,0
	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	8" SANITARY SEWER LINE (6'-10')	LF	\$125.00	449	\$56,125.00	\$52.00	449	\$23,348.00	\$80.00	449	\$35,920.00	\$129.55	449	\$58,167.95	\$150.00	449	\$67,3
	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	8" SANITARY SEWER LINE (10'-14')	LF	\$150.00	804	\$120,600.00	\$62.00	804	\$49,848.00	\$82.00	804	\$65,928.00	\$129.55	804	\$104,158.20	\$150.00	804	\$120,6
	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	8" SANITARY SEWER LINE (14'-18')	LF	\$175.00	280	\$49,000.00	\$80.00	280	\$22,400.00	\$84.00	280	\$23,520.00	\$129.55	280	\$36,274.00	\$150.00	280	\$42,0
	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	12" SANITARY SEWER LINE (6'-10')	LF	\$120.00	30	\$3,600.00	\$80.00	30	\$2,400.00	\$85.00	30	\$2,550.00	\$135.00	30	\$4,050.00	\$200.00	30	\$6,0
	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	12" SANITARY SEWER LINE (10'-14')	LF	\$150.00	58	\$8,700.00	\$90.00	58	\$5,220.00	\$87.00	58	\$5,046.00	\$135.00	58	\$7,830.00	\$200.00	58	\$11,6
	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	15" SANITARY SEWER LINE (10'-14')	LF	\$180.00	19	\$3,420.00	\$100.00	19	\$1,900.00	\$89.00	19	\$1,691.00	\$140.00	19	\$2,660.00	\$250.00	19	\$4,7
)	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	21" SANITARY SEWER LINE (6'-10')	LF	\$200.00	186	\$37,200.00	\$150.00	186	\$27,900.00	\$90.00	186	\$16,740.00	\$153.80	186	\$28,606.80	\$320.00	186	\$59,5
	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	21" SANITARY SEWER LINE (10'-14')	LF	\$230.00	1,116	\$256,680.00	\$110.00	1,116	\$122,760.00	\$92.00	1,116	\$102,672.00	\$153.80	1,116	\$171,640.80	\$320.00	1,116	\$357,1
	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	24" SANITARY SEWER LINE (10'-14')	LF	\$250.00	10	\$2,500.00	\$120.00	10	\$1,200.00	\$94.00	10	\$940.00	\$161.00	10	\$1,610.00	\$400.00	10	\$4,0
	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	33" FRP SANITARY SEWER LINE (14'-18')	LF	\$400.00	211	\$84,400.00	\$250.00	211	\$52,750.00	\$200.00	211	\$42,200.00	\$700.55	211	\$147,816.05	\$410.00	211	\$86,5
	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	33" FRP SANITARY SEWER LINE (18'-22')	LF	\$450.00	7	\$3,150.00	\$300.00	7	\$2,100.00	\$204.00	7	\$1,428.00	\$700.55	7	\$4,903.85	\$410.00	7	\$2,8
,	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	36" FRP SANITARY SEWER LINE (14'-18')	LF	\$500.00	682	\$341,000.00	\$350.00	682	\$238,700.00	\$210.00	682	\$143,220.00	\$711.55	682	\$485,277.10	\$475.00	682	\$323,9
	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	36" FRP SANITARY SEWER LINE (18'-22')	LF	\$550.00	3,194	\$1,756,700.00	\$400.00	3,194	\$1,277,600.00	\$214.00	3,194	\$683,516.00	\$711.55	3,194	\$2,272,690.70	\$475.00	3,194	\$1,517,
	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	36" FRP SANITARY SEWER LINE (22'-26')	LF	\$600.00	3,121	\$1,872,600.00	\$450.00	3,121	\$1,404,450.00	\$218.00	3,121	\$680,378.00	\$711.55	3,121	\$2,220,747.55	\$475.00	3,121	\$1,482,
	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	36" FRP SANITARY SEWER LINE (26'-30')	LF	\$650.00	494	\$321,100.00	\$550.00	494	\$271,700.00	\$230.00	494	\$113,620.00	\$711.55	494	\$351,505.70	\$475.00	494	\$234,
)	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	15" HDPE SANITARY SEWER LINE (10'-14') CL 250	LF	\$150.00	228	\$34,200.00	\$160.00	228	\$36,480.00	\$180.00	228	\$41,040.00	\$271.00	228	\$61,788.00	\$150.00	228	\$34,
1	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	18" HDPE SANITARY SEWER LINE (10'-14') CL 250	LF	\$200.00	228	\$45,600.00	\$180.00	228	\$41,040.00	\$200.00	228	\$45,600.00	\$298.00	228	\$67,944.00	\$200.00	228	\$45,
	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	21" HPDE SANITARY SEWER LINE (10'-14') CL 250	LF	\$250.00	228	\$57,000.00	\$220.00	228	\$50,160.00	\$220.00	228	\$50,160.00	\$298.00	228	\$67,944.00	\$250.00	228	\$57,
	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	24" HDPE AIR JUMPER (10'-14') CL 250	LF	\$250.00	248	\$62,000.00	\$500.00	248	\$124.000.00	\$230.00	248	\$57.040.00	\$427.00	248	\$105,896.00	\$250.00	248	\$62.
	853	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	T-BASE FIBER REINFORCED MANHOLE (0 - 6')	EA	\$12,000.00	25	\$300,000.00	\$10,000.00	25	\$250,000.00	\$20,000.00	25	\$500,000.00	\$13,825.00	25	\$345,625.00	\$28,000.00	25	\$700.
	853	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	T-BASE FIBER REINFORCED DROP MANHOLE (0 - 6')	EA	\$12.500.00	25	\$312.500.00	\$10,000.00	25	\$250,000.00	\$22,000.00	25	\$550,000,00	\$15.050.00	25	\$376,250.00	\$28,000.00	25	\$700.0
	853	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	T-BASE FIBER REINFORCED EXTRA DEPTH MANHOLE (> 6')	VF	\$200.00	778	\$155,600.00	\$500.00	778	\$389,000.00	\$400.00	778	\$311,200.00	\$583.50	778	\$453,963.00	\$66.00	778	\$51,3
	852.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	STANDARD 4' MANHOLE (0'-6')	EA	\$5.000.00	27	\$135,000.00	\$6,000.00	27	\$162.000.00	\$12,000.00	27	\$324.000.00	\$11.464.00	27	\$309.528.00	\$7.000.00	27	\$189.0
	852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	STANDARD DROP MANHOLE (0'-6')	EA	\$5,500.00	12	\$66,000.00	\$7,000.00	12	\$84,000.00	\$13,000.00	12	\$156,000.00	\$14,375.00	12	\$172,500.00	\$7,000.00	12	\$84,0
	852.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	STANDARD EXTRA DEPTH MANHOLES (>6')	VF	\$100.00	147	\$14,700.00	\$500.00	147	\$73,500.00	\$300.00	147	\$44,100.00	\$388.00	147	\$57,036.00	\$250.00	147	\$36.
	854	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SANITARY SEWER LATERALS	I.E.	\$50.00	1,511	\$75,550.00	\$100.00	1,511	\$151,100.00	\$70.00	1,511	\$105,770.00	\$79.25	1,511	\$119,746.75	\$200.00	1,511	\$302
)	854.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	TWO-WAY SANITARY SEWER CLEAN-OUT	EA	\$250.00	77	\$19,250.00	\$750.00	77	\$57,750.00	\$250.00	77	\$19,250.00	\$223.00	77	\$17,171.00	\$1,000.00	77	\$77
	856	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	JACKING, BORING OR TUNNELING 48"	LF	\$700.00	778	\$544,600.00	\$1,000.00	778	\$778,000.00	\$550.00	778	\$427,900.00	\$730.25	778	\$568,134.50	\$900.00	778	\$700
	856	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	JACKING, BORING OR TUNNELING 54"	LF.	\$750.00	879	\$659,250.00	\$1,100.00	879	\$966,900.00	\$600.00	879	\$527,400.00	\$796.30	879	\$699,947.70	\$1,100.00	879	\$966
	856	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	33" CARRIER PIPE FOR JACKING, BORING OR TUNNELING	LF	\$250.00	778	\$194,500.00	\$180.00	778	\$140,040.00	\$120.00	778	\$93,360.00	\$222.60	778	\$173,182.80	\$400.00	778	\$311.
	856	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	36" CARRIER PIPE FOR JACKING, BORING OR TUNNELING	LF	\$270.00	879	\$237,330.00	\$200.00	879	\$175,800.00	\$130.00	879	\$114,270.00	\$245.10	879	\$215,442.90	\$450.00	879	\$395.
	856	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	48" CASING	LF	\$140.00	778	\$108,920.00	\$180.00	778	\$140,040.00	\$200.00	778	\$155,600.00	\$156.50	778	\$121,757.00	\$144.00	778	\$112
,	856	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	54" CASING	LF	\$150.00	879	\$131,850.00	\$250.00	879	\$219,750.00	\$200.00	879	\$175,800.00	\$156.50	879	\$137,563.50	\$144.00	879	\$126.
	860	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	VERTICAL STACKS	VF	\$10.00	580	\$5.800.00	\$30.00	580	\$17,400.00	\$42.00	580	\$24.360.00	\$5.60	580	\$3,248.00	\$8.00	580	\$120,
	862	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	ABANDONMENT OF SANITARY SEWER MAIN (>15" DIA.)	LF	\$50.00	5,064	\$253,200.00	\$40.00	5,064	\$202,560.00	\$22.00	5,064	\$111,408.00	\$29.50	5,064	\$149,388.00	\$20.00	5,064	\$101.
)	1150	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	ABANDONMENT OF SANITARY SEWER MAIN (>15 DIA.)	LS	\$5.000.00	5,004	\$10.000.00	\$20.000.00	3,064	\$40,000.00	\$20,000.00	5,064	\$111,408.00	\$18.630.00	3,064	\$37,260.00	\$10.000.00	3,064	\$20.
)		· ·		LF	******	4.070	,	\$3.00			,	4.070		,	4,076		,		\$10.
'	866 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SEWER MAIN PRE-TELEVISION INSPECTION (8" THROUGH 15" DIA.) SEWER MAIN PRE-TELEVISION INSPECTION (18" THROUGH 24" DIA.)	LF	\$1.50 \$2.00	4,076 3.604	\$6,114.00 \$7,208.00	\$5.00	4,076 3.604	\$12,228.00 \$18.020.00	\$2.00 \$2.00	4,076 3.604	\$8,152.00 \$7,208.00	\$2.50 \$3.00	3,604	\$10,190.00 \$10.812.00	\$2.60 \$3.00	4,076 3.604	\$10
		· ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	LF		-7			.,		,	.,		** **	.,			.,	
	866 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SEWER MAIN PRE-TELEVISION INSPECTION (27" THROUGH 36" DIA.)	LF	\$2.50 \$1.50	1,910	\$4,775.00 \$2,773.50	\$7.00 \$2.00	1,910	\$13,370.00 \$3.698.00	\$2.50 \$1.50	1,910	\$4,775.00 \$2,773.50	\$7.00 \$2.00	1,910 1,849	\$13,370.00 \$3,698.00	\$3.35 \$0.85	1,910	\$6 \$1
		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION (8" THROUGH 15" DIA.)	LF		7			,	******		,			71 1	*******	****	,	
	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION (18" THROUGH 24" DIA.)		\$2.00	2,016	\$4,032.00	\$4.00	2,016	\$8,064.00	\$1.50	2,016	\$3,024.00	\$2.00	2,016	\$4,032.00	\$0.85	2,016	\$1
	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION (27" THROUGH 36" DIA.)	LF	\$2.50	9,511	\$23,777.50	\$6.00	9,511	\$57,066.00	\$2.00	9,511	\$19,022.00	\$2.00	9,511	\$19,022.00	\$0.85	9,511	\$8
	3000	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	REMOVAL, TRANSPORTATION, AND DISPOSAL OF A.C. PIPE	LF	\$25.00	1,118	\$27,950.00	\$30.00	1,118	\$33,540.00	\$50.00	1,118	\$55,900.00	\$20.25	1,118	\$22,639.50	\$97.00	1,118	\$108
	01150	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SIPHON INLET BOX	LS	\$125,000.00	1	\$125,000.00	\$250,000.00	1	\$250,000.00	\$300,000.00	1	\$300,000.00	\$219,000.00	1	\$219,000.00	\$150,000.00	1	\$150
	01150	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SIPHON OUTLET BOX	LS	\$150,000.00	1	\$150,000.00	\$250,000.00	1	\$250,000.00	\$300,000.00	1	\$300,000.00	\$224,200.00	1	\$224,200.00	\$150,000.00	1	\$150,
	01150 01150	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BRACE / RELOCATE POWER POLES GAS RELOCATION	ALW	\$30,000.00 \$60,000.00	1	\$30,000.00 \$60,000.00	\$30,000.00 \$60.000.00	1	\$30,000.00 \$60,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00 \$60.000.00	1	\$30,0 \$60,0



Run Date 05/25/2016

							Response P	rice Total										
537.8	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	PREFORMED PAVEMENT MARKINGS (TYPE 11-A-A)	EA	\$150.00	26	\$3,900.00	\$20.00	26	\$520.00	\$7.00	26	\$182.00	\$16.00	26	\$416.00	\$16.00	26	
535.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	HOT APPLIED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS (4" YELLOW LINE)	LF	\$1.00	1,070	\$1,070.00	\$3.00	1,070	\$3,210.00	\$2.00	1,070	\$2,140.00	\$3.35	1,070	\$3,584.50	\$0.45	1,070	
535.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	HOT APPLIED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS (4" SOLID WHITE LINE)	LF	\$1.00	1,536	\$1,536.00	\$3.00	1,536	\$4,608.00	\$2.00	1,536	\$3,072.00	\$3.35	1,536	\$5,145.60	\$0.75	1,536	
535.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	HOT APPLIED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS (4" BROKEN WHITE LINE)	LF	\$1.00	950	\$950.00	\$3.00	950	\$2,850.00	\$2.00	950	\$1,900.00	\$3.35	950	\$3,182.50	\$0.45	950	
01150	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SPEED HUMP	EA	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	1	
		Tree Protection-Level 1	EA	\$200.00	22	\$4,400.00	\$20.00	22	\$440.00	\$250.00	22	\$5,500.00	\$225.00	22	\$4,950.00	\$35.00	22	
		Tree Protection-Level IIA	EA	\$250.00	12	\$3,000.00	\$50.00	12	\$600.00	\$350.00	12	\$4,200.00	\$325.00	12	\$3,900.00	\$65.00	12	П
		Tree Protection-Level IIB	EA	\$250.00	33	\$8,250.00	\$100.00	33	\$3,300.00	\$450.00	33	\$14,850.00	\$425.00	33	\$14,025.00	\$125.00	33	
		Tree Removal & Disposal (14" avg. size)	EA	\$300.00	26	\$7,800.00	\$800.00	26	\$20,800.00	\$350.00	26	\$9,100.00	\$300.00	26	\$7,800.00	\$1,200.00	26	
		Clear and Grub and Haul Off	SY	\$5.00	5,234	\$26,170.00	\$3.00	5,234	\$15,702.00	\$12.00	5,234	\$62,808.00	\$11.50	5,234	\$60,191.00	\$1.50	5,234	
		Remove Existing Concrete/Asphalt	SY	\$3.00	4,656	\$13,968.00	\$12.00	4,656	\$55,872.00	\$30.00	4,656	\$139,680.00	\$27.95	4,656	\$130,135.20	\$20.00	4,656	
		New Asphalt Parking Spaces Type "D"	SY	\$40.00	73	\$2,920.00	\$160.00	73	\$11,680.00	\$130.00	73	\$9,490.00	\$126.00	73	\$9,198.00	\$180.00	73	
		Parking Lot Striping/ADA Symbol	LS	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$800.00	1	\$800.00	\$1,500.00	1	
		Repair Existing Concrete Walks	SF	\$6.00	300	\$1,800.00	\$10.00	300	\$3,000.00	\$10.00	300	\$3,000.00	\$8.00	300	\$2,400.00	\$55.00	300	
		Excavation and Haul Off	CY	\$10.00	534	\$5,340.00	\$25.00	534	\$13,350.00	\$42.00	534	\$22,428.00	\$40.00	534	\$21,360.00	\$50.00	534	
		Grading	SY	\$5.00	1,400	\$7,000.00	\$5.00	1,400	\$7,000.00	\$40.00	1,400	\$56,000.00	\$35.00	1,400	\$49,000.00	\$10.00	1,400	
		Concrete Trail & Misc. Conc.	SF	\$5.00	61,520	\$307,600.00	\$8.00	61,520	\$492,160.00	\$11.00	61,520	\$676,720.00	\$10.49	61,520	\$645,344.80	\$12.00	61,520	
		ADA Ramp	SF	\$6.00	147	\$882.00	\$1,000.00	147	\$147,000.00	\$14.00	147	\$2,058.00	\$14.00	147	\$2,058.00	\$25.00	147	
		Trails - 24" toe down	LF	\$15.00	2,220	\$33,300.00	\$30.00	2,220	\$66,600.00	\$22.00	2,220	\$48,840.00	\$20.00	2,220	\$44,400.00	\$70.00	2,220	
		Removable Bollards	EA	\$200.00	14	\$2,800.00	\$200.00	14	\$2,800.00	\$1,000.00	14	\$14,000.00	\$800.00	14	\$11,200.00	\$750.00	14	
			EA	\$2,500.00	14	\$17,500.00	\$300.00	7		\$1,600.00	7		\$1,500.00	14	\$10,500.00	\$2,500.00	7	
		Wayfinding Large			2			,	\$2,100.00		,	\$11,200.00		,			- '	
		Park Rules Sign	EA	\$500.00	2	\$1,000.00	\$300.00	2	\$600.00	\$4,200.00	2	\$8,400.00	\$4,000.00	2	\$8,000.00	\$7,000.00	2	
		Map Pedestal	EA	\$500.00	8	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	8	\$8,000.00	\$3,000.00	8	\$24,000.00	\$2,850.00	8	\$22,800.00	\$1,500.00	- 8	
		ADA Sign	EA	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$300.00	1	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$300.00	1	
		Passing Sign	EA	\$500.00	10	\$5,000.00	\$300.00	10	\$3,000.00	\$300.00	10	\$3,000.00	\$250.00	10	\$2,500.00	\$300.00	10	
		Overpass Sign	EA	\$1,000.00	8	\$8,000.00	\$300.00	8	\$2,400.00	\$300.00	8	\$2,400.00	\$265.00	8	\$2,120.00	\$300.00	8	
		Interpretive Signs	EA	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$300.00	1	\$300.00	\$6,400.00	1	\$6,400.00	\$6,321.00	1	\$6,321.00	\$300.00	1	
		1/4 Mile Markers/Warning Signs	EA	\$500.00	4	\$2,000.00	\$300.00	4	\$1,200.00	\$800.00	4	\$3,200.00	\$750.00	4	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	4	
		Trailhead Sign	EA	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$300.00	1	\$300.00	\$6,600.00	1	\$6,600.00	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00	\$10,000.00	1	
		Trash Container Pair	EA	\$2,500.00	4	\$10,000.00	\$350.00	4	\$1,400.00	\$1,300.00	4	\$5,200.00	\$1,143.00	4	\$4,572.00	\$2,000.00	4	
		Drinking Fountain	EA	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$4,200.00	1	\$4,200.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	
		Mutt-Mitt	EA	\$2,500.00	2	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	2	\$1,000.00	\$600.00	2	\$1,200.00	\$550.00	2	\$1,100.00	\$1,000.00	2	
		Shade Structure	EA	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$19,000.00	1	\$19,000.00	\$18,573.54	1	\$18,573.54	\$20,000.00	1	
		Bike Rack	EA	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,200.00	1	\$1,200.00	\$600.00	1	\$600.00	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$1,716.55	1	П
		ADA Picnic Table	EA	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,450.00	1	\$4,450.00	\$5,000.00	1	П
		Bench	EA	\$500.00	4	\$2,000.00	\$300.00	4	\$1,200.00	\$1,600.00	4	\$6,400.00	\$1,500.00	4	\$6,000.00	\$2,000.00	4	П
		Concrete Curb	LF	\$5.00	381	\$1,905.00	\$20.00	381	\$7,620.00	\$25.00	381	\$9,525.00	\$24.66	381	\$9,395.46	\$20.00	381	
		Drainage Outfall, Type A	EA	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$17,000.00	1	\$17,000.00	\$14,500.00	1	\$14,500.00	\$9,000.00	1	
		Drainage Outfall, Type B	EA	\$5,000.00	7	\$35,000.00	\$50,000.00	7	\$350,000.00	\$18,000.00	7	\$126,000.00	\$15,780.00	7	\$110,460.00	\$9,000.00	7	
		Drainage Outfall, Type C	EA	\$5,000.00	2	\$10,000.00	\$50,000.00	2	\$100,000.00	\$13,000.00	2	\$26,000.00	\$11,000.00	2	\$22,000.00	\$9,000.00	2	
		Drainage Outfall, Type D	EA	\$5,000.00	2	\$10,000.00	\$50,000.00	2	\$100,000.00	\$20,000.00	2	\$40,000.00	\$18,000.00	2	\$36,000.00	\$9,000.00	2	
		Wall, Type 1 Combination Wall	CY	\$650.00	87	\$56,550.00	\$650.00	87	\$56,550.00	\$500.00	87	\$43,500.00	\$450.00	87	\$39,150.00	\$600.00	87	
		Wall, Type 2 Combination Wall	CY	\$650.00	165	\$107,250.00	\$750.00	165	\$123,750.00	\$550.00	165	\$90,750.00	\$500.00	165	\$82,500,00	\$585.00	165	
		Wall, Concrete Retainging Wall Under Bridge	CY	\$700.00	67	\$46,900.00	\$950.00	67	\$63,650.00	\$600.00	67	\$40,200.00	\$550.00	67	\$36,850.00	\$635.00	67	
		Rip-Rap	CY	\$120.00	968	\$116,160.00	\$550.00	968	\$532,400.00	\$600.00	968	\$580.800.00	\$552.00	968	\$534.336.00	\$350.00	968	
		Seed	AC	\$1,000.00	900	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	4	\$8,000.00	\$5,000.00	4	\$20,000.00	\$5,000.00	900	\$20,000.00	\$6,400.00	300	
		Sod	PLT	\$200.00	35	\$7,000.00	\$400.00		\$14,000.00	\$1,000.00	35	\$35,000.00	\$1,000.00	35	\$35,000.00	\$265.00	35	
		UNDER BRIDGE LIGHTS	EA					35		\$1,000.00								
				\$2,500.00	12	\$30,000.00	\$700.00	12	\$8,400.00		12	\$26,400.00	\$2,000.00	12	\$24,000.00	\$1,340.00	12	
		#4 AWG CU	LF	\$5.00	180	\$900.00	\$30.00	180	\$5,400.00	\$40.00	180	\$7,200.00	\$37.00	180	\$6,660.00	\$10.00	180	
		#6 AWG CU	LF	\$5.00	300	\$1,500.00	\$25.00	300	\$7,500.00	\$40.00	300	\$12,000.00	\$37.00	300	\$11,100.00	\$10.00	300	
		#8 AWG CU	LF	\$5.00	2,400	\$12,000.00	\$20.00	2,400	\$48,000.00	\$35.00	2,400	\$84,000.00	\$33.00	2,400	\$79,200.00	\$5.00	2,400	



Run Date 05/25/2016

Proposal: C 5 Culebra	- Castorville to Laredo	& C 28 Zarzamora Creek	- San Gabriel to NW 23RD ST Phase 1B

rioposai. C	Proposal. C_3 Culebra - Castorville to Laredo & C_20 Zarzamora Creek - San Gabrier to NW 25KD 51 Filase 1B					Response Price Total											
143		1-1/4* IMC CONDUIT	EA \$5.0	0 400	\$2,000.00	\$40.00	400	\$16,000.00	\$80.00	400	\$32,000.00	\$75.00	400	\$30,000.00	\$29.00	400	\$11,600.00
144		WEATHERPROOF J-BOX	EA \$2,500.0	0 24	\$60,000.00	\$200.00	24	\$4,800.00	\$600.00	24	\$14,400.00	\$500.00	24	\$12,000.00	\$625.00	24	\$15,000.00
145		REINFORCED CONCRETE POLE BASE	EA \$5,000.0	0 6	\$30,000.00	\$3,000.00	6	\$18,000.00	\$1,300.00	6	\$7,800.00	\$1,200.00	6	\$7,200.00	\$1,775.00	6	\$10,650.00
146		NEW TRAIL LIGHT ON NEW POLE	EA \$5,000.0	0 6	\$30,000.00	\$2,000.00	6	\$12,000.00	\$5,200.00	6	\$31,200.00	\$5,000.00	6	\$30,000.00	\$5,150.00	6	\$30,900.00
147		SPLICE AND EXTEND TRAIL LTG ELEC	EA \$2,500.0	0 6	\$15,000.00	\$500.00	6	\$3,000.00	\$4,200.00	6	\$25,200.00	\$4,000.00	6	\$24,000.00	\$3,300.00	6	\$19,800.00
148		STORMWATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN	LS \$5,000.0	0 1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$20,100.00	1	\$20,100.00	\$36,000.00	1	\$36,000.00
149	100	Mobilization (Maximum of 10% of Line 1 - 148 Sub-Total Base Bid Amount)	LS \$1,000,000.0	0 1	\$1,000,000.00	\$1,300,000.00	1	\$1,300,000.00	\$1,100,000.00	1	\$1,100,000.00	\$1,300,000.00	1	\$1,300,000.00	\$1,350,000.00	1	\$1,350,000.00
150	101	Preparation of Right-of-Way (Maximum of 5% of Line 1 - 148 Sub-Total Base Bid	LS \$250,000.0	0 1	\$250,000.00	\$520,000.00	1	\$520,000.00	\$500,000.00	1	\$500,000.00	\$750,000.00	1	\$750,000.00	\$700,000.00	1	\$700,000.00
			Total		\$12,976,849.00			\$15,693,191.00			\$12,992,732.00			\$17,423,825.88			\$16,781,945.15



Vendor Name	Total Amount
CO-00058 - 1_OSCAR RENDA CONTRACTING INC	\$12,976,849.00
CO-00058 - 3_SPIESS CONSTRUCTION CO INC	\$12,992,732.00
CO-00058 - 2_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING	\$15,693,191.00
CO-00058 - 5_HARPER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION	\$16,781,945.15
CO-00058 - 4_S J LOUIS CONS OF TX LTD LLP	\$17,423,825.88